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Bus 12 Newport - Brighstone - Freshwater Bay - Totland Go to website

Direction
Bus Station — Needles Landmark Attraction

54 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Drill Hall Road

Simeon Monument

Lukely Terrace

Cedar Hill

High Street

The Waverley

Clatterford Shute

Bowcombe Barn Farm

Plaish Lane

White Lane

Bowcombe Cottages

Idlecombe Farm

Rainsgrove Cottages

Rowborough Farm

Cheverton Farm

North of Shorwell

Northcourt

Crown Inn

Westcourt Farm

Yard's Hollow

Route schedule
Bus Station — Needles Landmark Attraction

Monday 08:28-23:10

Tuesday 08:28-23:10

Wednesday 08:28-23:10

Thursday 08:28-23:10

Friday 08:28-23:10

Saturday 09:30-23:10

Sunday 09:30-17:40

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-425786478
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-425786478
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-425786478


Short Lane

Limerstone Farm

Brighstone Cemetery

Three Bishops

Moortown Lane

Galley Lane

Grammars Hill

Brighstone Grange

Mottistone Manor

Mottistone Estate

Sun Inn

Brook Triangle

Badger Lane

Brook Chine

Compton Bay

Compton Farm

Southdown Road

Freshwater Bay

St Agnes Church

Guyers Road

Parish Hall

Stroud Recreation Ground

School Green Road

Sainsburys

Fire Station

The Avenue

Coastguard Cottages

War Memorial

Heatherwood Park Road



Christ Church

Headon Rise

Golf House

Needles Landmark Attraction



Direction
Needles Landmark Attraction — Bus Station

54 stops

Open route schedule

Needles Landmark Attraction

Golf House

Headon Rise

Christ Church

War Memorial

Coastguard Cottages

The Avenue

Memorial Hall

Sainsburys

School Green Road

Stroud Recreation Ground

Parish Hall

Guyers Road

St Agnes Church

Freshwater Bay

Southdown Road

Compton Farm

Compton Bay

Brook Chine

Badger Lane

Brook Triangle

Sun Inn

Mottistone Estate

Mottistone Manor

Brighstone Grange

Route schedule
Needles Landmark Attraction — Bus Station

Monday 07:20-21:40

Tuesday 07:20-21:40

Wednesday 07:20-21:40

Thursday 07:20-21:40

Friday 07:20-21:40

Saturday 09:25-21:40

Sunday 09:25-16:45

Route info

Direction: Needles Landmark Attraction

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-425786478


Grammars Hill

Gaggerhill Lane

Galley Lane

Moortown Lane

Three Bishops

Brighstone Cemetery

Limerstone Farm

Short Lane

Yard's Hollow

Westcourt Farm

Crown Inn

Northcourt

North of Shorwell

Cheverton Farm

Rowborough Farm

Rainsgrove Cottages

Idlecombe Farm

Bowcombe Cottages

White Lane

Plaish Lane

Bowcombe Barn Farm

Clatterford Shute

The Waverley

High Street

Cedar Hill

Lukely Terrace

Simeon Monument

Drill Hall Road



Bus Station

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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